

FCP Format for Exhibition and Business Meeting



■ Product Profile / Terms and Conditions

Name of Product	Frozen Japanese Rolled Egg with Green Onion(Reitou-Kujonegiiri-dashimaki)			
JAN Code	4978903503033	Package	Materials	PE,PP
Best Before	12 months from manufacturing date		Size/Inner Capacity	Length(cm)×Width(cm)×Height (cm) 23.0 9.5 3.5 Inner Capacity 1pack
Minimum Units of Delivery	10c/t	Packing	Materials	cardboard Volume 30.0
Lead Time	5~14days		size/Gross weight	Length(cm) × Width(cm) × Height (cm) 49.5 21.5 15.5 Weight(kg) 9.5
Storage Condition	☐ Normal Tempreature ☐ Refrigeratino ☒ Frozen -18°C or below	Referenc e Price	☐ FOB ☐ CIF * varied by terms and conditions	Prices are valid before Price in Japanese market open
Certifications (Products/System)				

Ingredients and Additives	The Place of Origin	Nutritional Facts	Ingredient Amount (Eg. X calories/100g)
egg	Japan	Calories	130Kcal/100g
green onion		Proteins	9.3g/100g
bonito flavor seasoning		Fat	8.7g/100g
sweet rice wine		Carbohydrates	3.7g/100g
vinegar		Sodium chloride amount	0.8g/100g
vegetable oil			
processed starch,seasoning (amino acids etc.)			
caramel color,acidulant			
Product Characteristics		Use Scenes (Usage・Recipes)	
Baked with fresh green onions and no sugar, using only broth. The aroma and sweetness of the green onions go well with the eggs.It is also juicy, soft and delicious. We have frozen it for long-term preservation for commercial use and for export overseas.		As a reward for a good thing. A dish when you want to have a light meal after a heavy meal the day before. Sometimes it can be served as an accompaniment to Dad's drinks. In hot weather, it can be served chilled to make it more appetizing. It is also delicious as an ingredient in oden, soba, udon and other noodles.	

■Product Picture

冷凍九条ねぎ入りだし巻(丸型) 1045

名称	だし巻玉子
原材料名	鶏卵(国産)、ねぎ、かつお風味調味料、みりん、濃縮酢、植物油/加工澱粉、調味料(アミノ酸等)、カラメル色素、酸味料、(一部に卵・小麦・大豆・さばを含む)
内容量	1本
賞味期限	25年10月
保存方法	要冷凍(-18℃以下)
製造者	有限会社マザー食品 東京都練馬区中村北1-11-4
製造所	有限会社マザー食品 埼玉県戸田市早瀬1-23-34
お客様係	048-449-6701

栄養成分表示(100g当たり・推定値) エネルギー: 139kcal たんぱく質: 10.0g 脂質: 9.8g 炭水化物: 3.6g 食塩相当量: 0.9g
解凍方法: この商品を凍ったままに入れ13分間ボイルする

外装

365

Allergen
(Specific Raw Materials)

Egg, Wheat, Mackerel, Soybean